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2024 Term 4 Pennant · B GRADE - 2024 TERM 4

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 BOMBERS (Justin, Braxton) SPINNERS (Aaron, Daniel)

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 COLLINGWOOD (Tony, Asher) CHAMPIONS (Ruby, Axel)

Thu 17 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 DRAGONS (Ben, Sineth) TEAM 6 (Liza, Darcy)

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 SPINNERS (Aaron, Daniel) COLLINGWOOD (Tony, Asher)

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 TEAM 6 (Liza, Darcy) BOMBERS (Justin, Braxton)

Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 CHAMPIONS (Ruby, Axel) DRAGONS (Ben, Sineth)

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 BOMBERS (Justin, Braxton) DRAGONS (Ben, Sineth)

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 COLLINGWOOD (Tony, Asher) TEAM 6 (Liza, Darcy)

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 SPINNERS (Aaron, Daniel) CHAMPIONS (Ruby, Axel)

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 DRAGONS (Ben, Sineth) COLLINGWOOD (Tony, Asher)

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 CHAMPIONS (Ruby, Axel) BOMBERS (Justin, Braxton)

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 TEAM 6 (Liza, Darcy) SPINNERS (Aaron, Daniel)

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 TEAM 6 (Liza, Darcy) CHAMPIONS (Ruby, Axel)

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 SPINNERS (Aaron, Daniel) DRAGONS (Ben, Sineth)

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 COLLINGWOOD (Tony, Asher) BOMBERS (Justin, Braxton)
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